© N o vk~ W N

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

Position

Parks Director/General Manager -
Parks

Assistant Parks Director - Parks
Bureau Chief - Parks

Fiscal Manager - Parks

Bureau Chief - Parks

Park Planner

Area Park Manager - Parks

Administrative Services Supervisor -
Parks

Natural Resource Manager - Parks
Supervising Accountant - Parks
Area Park Manager - Parks

Contracts And Grants Analyst -
Parks

Administrative Services Supervisor -
Parks

Interpretive Services Supervisor -
Parks

Executive Assistant Il - At Will

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks
Natural Resource Specialist - Parks
Senior Park Ranger - Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks
Public Information Specialist - Parks
Buyer Il - Parks

Park Maintenance Supervisor -
Parks

Accounting Technician | - Parks
Buyer Il - Parks

Park Interpreter - Parks

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Department Total Wages
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

$227,359

$166,516
$127,204
$105,172
$97,105
$90,215
$84,905
$84,454

$79,657
$78,397
$77,860
$77,352

$75,361

$74,966

$72,166
$71,725
$71,647
$69,543
$69,475
$67,629
$66,618
$65,149
$62,130

$60,570
$60,447
$59,039



27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,

50.
51.

52.
53.

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks -
Desert

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Administrative Services Assistant -
Parks

Administrative Services Assistant -
Parks

Administrative Services Assistant -
Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks
Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Ranger Il - Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Maintenance Worker - Parks

Administrative Services Assistant -
Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Natural Resource Specialist - Parks
Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Aquatics Technician - Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks
Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Recreation Coordinator - Parks

Administrative Services Analyst Il -
Parks

Accounting Assistant Il - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks -
Desert

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks

$58,592

$58,547
$58,395

$58,191

$58,171

$57,388
$57,299
$56,528
$56,340
$54,454
$52,597
$51,807
$51,763

$51,489
$51,051
$49,923
$49,909
$49,672
$49,655
$49,090
$48,989
$48,615
$48,587

$48,160
$47,748

$47,292
$47,019



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.

83.

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Graphic Arts lllustrator
Recreation Coordinator - Parks
Maintenance Carpenter - Parks
Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Curator Of History - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks
Accounting Technician | - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks

Grounds Worker - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Ranger Il - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Grounds Worker - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Aide - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Ranger Il - Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Office Assistant Il - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks -
Desert

Park Attendant - Parks
Office Assistant Il - Parks

Administrative Services Analyst Il -
Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

$46,895
$46,685
$46,219
$46,046
$44,429
$44,105
$43,506
$43,394
$43,309
$42,906
$42,757
$42,713
$42,556
$42,226
$42,010
$41,227
$41,116
$40,974
$40,483
$40,132
$39,980
$39,594
$39,249
$38,468
$38,266
$37,817

$37,268
$37,013
$36,624

$36,576



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Park Aide - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Office Assistant Il

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker - Parks
Park Aide - Parks

Public Services Worker - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Volunteer Services Coordinator -
Parks

Temporary Assistant
Park Attendant - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks
Park Aide - Parks

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$33,043
$32,840
$32,496
$32,175
$32,175
$32,083
$31,384
$30,419
$30,365
$29,835
$29,412
$28,381
$28,320

$27,837
$27,357
$26,975
$26,422



