	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parks Director/General Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$227,359
2.	Assistant Parks Director - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$166,516
3.	Bureau Chief - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$127,204
4.	Fiscal Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$105,172
5.	Bureau Chief - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$97,105
6.	Park Planner		Riverside County	Parks	\$90,215
7.	Area Park Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$84,905
8.	Administrative Services Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$84,454
9.	Natural Resource Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$79,657
10.	Supervising Accountant - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$78,397
11.	Area Park Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$77,860
12.	Contracts And Grants Analyst - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$77,352
13.	Administrative Services Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$75,361
14.	Interpretive Services Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$74,966
15.	Executive Assistant II - At Will		Riverside County	Parks	\$72,166
16.	Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$71,725
17.	Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$71,647
18.	Natural Resource Specialist - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$69,543
19.	Senior Park Ranger - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$69,475
20.	Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$67,629
21.	Public Information Specialist - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$66,618
22.	Buyer II - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$65,149
23.	Park Maintenance Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$62,130
24.	Accounting Technician I - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$60,570
25.	Buyer II - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$60,447
26.	Park Interpreter - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$59,039

27.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks - Desert	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,592
28.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,547
29.	Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,395
30.	Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,191
31.	Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,171
32.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$57,388
33.	Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$57,299
34.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$56,528
35.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$56,340
36.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$54,454
37.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$52,597
38.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$51,807
39.	Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$51,763
40.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$51,489
41.	Natural Resource Specialist - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$51,051
42.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$49,923
43.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$49,909
44.	Aquatics Technician - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$49,672
45.	Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$49,655
46.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$49,090
47.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$48,989
48.	Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$48,615
49.	Administrative Services Analyst II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$48,587
50.	Accounting Assistant II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$48,160
51.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks - Desert	Riverside County	Parks	\$47,748
52.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$47,292
53.	Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$47,019

83.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$36,576
82.	Administrative Services Analyst II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$36,624
81.	Office Assistant III - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$37,013
80.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$37,268
79.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks - Desert	Riverside County	Parks	\$37,817
78.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$38,266
77.	Office Assistant II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$38,468
76.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$39,249
75.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$39,594
74.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$39,980
73.	Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,132
72.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,483
71.	Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,974
70.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$41,116
69.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$41,227
68.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$42,010
67.	Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$42,226
66.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$42,556
65.	Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$42,713
64.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$42,757
63.	Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$42,906
62.	Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$43,309
61.	Accounting Technician I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$43,394
60.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$43,506
59.	Curator Of History - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$44,105
58.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$44,429
57.	Maintenance Carpenter - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,046
56.	Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,219
55.	Park Graphic Arts Illustrator	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,685
54.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,895

84.	Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$33,043
85.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$32,840
86.	Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Parks	\$32,496
87.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$32,175
88.	Park Maintenance Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$32,175
89.	Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$32,083
90.	Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$31,384
91.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$30,419
92.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$30,365
93.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$29,835
94.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$29,412
95.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$28,381
96.	Volunteer Services Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$28,320
97.	Temporary Assistant	Riverside County	Parks	\$27,837
98.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$27,357
99.	Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$26,975
100.	Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$26,422